PADUK

MPOBEAEHUA «MPAMbIX TeNePOHHbIX
NAHWNIA» PYKOBOLCTBOM YUPEXeHWs
«HaumoHaIbHbI LEEHTP YCbIHOBNEHWS
MuHuMCTepcTBa 06pa3oBaHUS
Pecny61vkn benapycb»

B 3 kKBapTanie 2024 .

Jata

npoBefeHus

10.07.2024

31.07.2024

13.08.2024

28.08.2024

11.09.2024

25.09.2024

LOMKHOCTb

3amecTuTe/b AnpeKTopa
ByHsieBa
EneHa HukonaeBHa
OvipekTop
benesny
TaTbsiHa AneKceeBHa

3amMecTuTe/b AnpeKTopa
ByHsieBa
EneHa HvkonaesHa

OvipekTop
Benesuy
TaTbssiHa AnekceeBHa

3amMecTuTeNb AnpeKTopa
ByHsieBa
EneHa HvkonaesHa

OvipekTop
BeneBny
TaTtbsiHa AnekceeBHa

YTBEPXXIOAHRKO

AvpekTop

«HauunoHasbHbIi

YCbIHOBNEeHUA-" MuHucCTepcTBa
nona”ousHua J

Bpems
npoBeaeHns
«MPAMBIX

TeneOHHbIX

NINHNIA»
9.00-12.00

9.00-12.00

9.00-12.00

9.00-12.00

9.00-12.00

9.00-12.00

T. A.benesny

TeneoH

8 (017) 374-36-17

8 (017) 374-36-17

8 (017) 374-36-17

8 (017) 374-36-17

8 (017) 374-36-17

8 (017) 374-36-17

MpyMeyaHne: «npsaMble TenedoHHbIe MHUKY nposoaaTcs ¢ 9.00 go 12.00.

yupexaeHus

Pecny6/mku



